
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 18, 2019

3700005

270.00

68

29

268.29

58

3

204.99

40

37Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 18, 2019

13707

245.00

111

10

257.22

106

15

260.00

89

27

279.89

70

62

285.25

57

16

262.33

35

137Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 18, 2019

1619262

98.82

153

149

215.95

115

336

234.16

101

431

236.09

89

287

267.64

72

120

294.00

59

34

277.77

43

1357Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 18, 2019

15000002

300.00

55

13

224.29

32

15Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 17, 2019

39073

121.31

138

4

176.50

113

21

255.06

100

58

282.45

87

130

287.75

73

75

298.21

58

29

308.38

41

317Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 17, 2019

1180504

112.83

135

42

254.07

115

123

252.58

99

190

236.07

85

191

246.85

74

96

285.29

59

34

274.50

42

676Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 17, 2019

1615

97.35

92

000001

100.00

48

1Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 15, 2019

653178

128.03

128

22

243.43

118

169

273.41

100

72

263.92

86

117

274.80

75

41

296.80

55

54

284.68

41

475Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

June 13, 2019

615145

119.83

132

11

220.75

128

97

246.98

100

30

249.66

88

214

259.34

75

72

280.88

56

46

261.58

45

470Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

June 12, 2019

2501

139.99

115

3

135.00

102

7

247.10

84

10

292.39

68

3

273.49

58

1

320.00

45

25Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 03, 2019

51

135.00

70

0002

250.00

65

2

225.00

50

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


